
Certificates

Target Market IT

Item ID 04009267003034

Product Type Each

Product Description FONZIES FORMAGGIO SNACK SALATO 188 GR

Short Description / POS Desc. 1 FONZIES 188G

Alternate Item Identification ID
0117296

Alternate Item Identification Agency
Assigned By Manufacturer

Brand Name FONZIES

Sub Brand

Functional Name SNACK SALATO

Net Content 188 Gram

Net Content Statement

Start Availability Date 2014-06-13T00:00:00

Nutritional



Shipping

Other Info

Serving Size
23.500 g

Serving Size Description
1 porzione = 23,5 g (1 busta). 8 porzioni per confezione.

Number Of Servings Per Package
1

Nutrient Basis: By Measure (100
Gram)
Preparation State: Unprepared

Nutrient Basis: By Serving (23.500
Gram)
Size: 23.500g
Size Details: 1 porzione = 23,5 g (1
busta). 8 porzioni per confezione.
Preparation State: Unprepared

Nutrition Facts

Nutrient Quantity
Contained % of Daily Value

Calories 2299.000Kilojou
le

551.000Kilocalo
rie (international
table)

Total Fat 34.000g

Saturated Fat 16.000g

Total Sugars 6.300g

Protein 7.400g

Salt Equivalent 1.600g

Carbohydrates 53.000g

fibre, total
dietary;
determined
gravimetrically
by the AOAC
total dietary
fibre method

1.900g

Nutrition Facts

Nutrient Quantity
Contained % of Daily Value

Calories 540.000Kilojoul
e

6%

130.000Kilocalo
rie (international
table)

6%

Total Fat 8.000g 11%

Saturated Fat 3.700g 18%

Total Sugars 1.500g 2%

Protein 1.700g 3%

Salt Equivalent 0.380g 6%

Carbohydrates 12.000g 5%

fibre, total
dietary;
determined
gravimetrically
by the AOAC
total dietary
fibre method

0.400g 0%

Daily Intake Reference
Assunzioni di riferimento di un adulto medio (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).

Statement
CROCCANTINI DI MAIS AL FORMAGGIO

Ingredient Statement
Ingredienti: semola di mais 62 %, olio di palma, siero di LATTE in polvere, FORMAGGIO fuso in polvere
4 %, sale, aromi, lievito in polvere, estratto di lievito, esaltatori di sapidità (E621, E627, E631), lattosio
(da LATTE), aromatizzante di affumicatura.PUÒ CONTENERE ARACHIDI. 

Compulsory Additives Label Information

Allergen Relevant Data Provided?
True

Allergen Statement
LATTE, FORMAGGIO

Allergen
Contains:Milk and its Derivatives
May contain:Peanuts and Their Derivatives

Warning Copy

Country Of Origin
GERMANY

Provenance Statement

Claim Description

Preparation State
Unprepared
Unprepared

Preparation Instructions

Maximum Temperature
Minimum Temperature
Consumer Storage Instructions
Conservare in luogo fresco ed asciutto.

Min Product Lifespan from Production (Days)
Min Product Lifespan from Arrival (Days)

Packaging Type Code
Bag

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/Non GTIN Pallet Hi
Number of Trade Items Per Pallet Layer/Non GTIN Pallet Ti
Number of Items in a Complete Layer/GTIN Pallet Ti
Logistical Unit Gross Weight
Logistical Unit Net Weight

24 Count

Item ID Level Qty of Next Level Item(s) Width Depth Height Net Weight Gross Weight Pallet Ti/Hi

34009267003035 Case 24 400 Millimetre 600 Millimetre 300 Millimetre 4.512 Kilogram 5.579 Kilogram 4 / 4

04009267003034 Each 1 275 Millimetre 55 Millimetre 400 Millimetre 188 Gram 206 Gram - / -

GPC Scheme Chips/Crisps/Snack Mixes - Natural/Extruded (Shelf Stable)

Packaging Type Code
Bag

Contact Type Consumer Support (GS1 Code)

Contact Name Mondelez Italia

Contact Address Via Nizzoli, 3 - 20147 Milano



Information Provider Name Mondelez EU B2B2C Information Provider
7622205000000

Product Information Legal Disclaimer
A puro titolo informativo il presente documento non sostituisce l’etichetta del prodotto alla quale si rimanda come unico documento con valore legale.

Uniform Resource Identifier


